TI
C
Z
0
m
O
Z
<
>
0
=
Z
m

SQStr-ecirs eb
JOONG CHENN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

Sales Office:

3F28, No.5, Shin-Yi Rd., Sec. 5, Taipei, Taiwan 110 R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-27209980

Fax:886-2-27229750

www.steelflexfithess.com

FMR1 OWNER'S MANUAL




FMR1 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

©

(A1)ROUND INNER HEX SCREW M12X20L FULL THREAD QTY.2

§

—

(A2)HEX BOLT M12X135L PARTIAL THREAD QTY.4

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"

FMR1-122020 1.1
Steelfleb Page



FMR1 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

O

(C3)M6(I.D.)FLAT WASHER @16 QTY.4

(B2)LOCK NUT M12X10T QTY.6 @

(C4)M12(1.D.)FLAT WASHER @34 QTY.13

(C1)M12 SPRING WASHER QTY.9 @

O H

(C2)M6 SPRING WASHER QTY.4

(C5)M12(.D.)FLAT WASHER @25 QTY.2

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"

: 1.2
FMR1-122020 Stealfle Page




A[1PCS]

FMR1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

F[1PCS]

FMR1-122020

G[1PCS]
8312-206

Steelfleb Page 2



FMR1 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed

Configuration 1

FMR1-12202
020 Steelfleb Page3



Above shows STEP 2

assembled and completed -

The structure needs to be supported

: ;\Danger ;

FMR1-12202 4
020 Steelfleb Page



Above shows STEP 5
assembled and compl

eted

STEP 2

FMR1-122020

Steelfleb

FMR1 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Page 4.1



V)

N Lo

: )

s g

O

-

Y

T

0 :

= 3 :

> - %

> - : y

g "

M L]

: 0

5 0

7 1

A - S

— e

r B

s K

LL L ) .
3 3 : m
2 3 ; :
g n ¢ :
- - -
% LL
<




	FMR1-P00
	FMR1-P01-01
	FMR1-P01-02
	FMR1-P02
	FMR1-P03
	FMR1-P04
	FMR1-P04-01
	FMR1-P05

